Corner sofa - Moric Kis €729.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material

Filling

SKU

300

172

80

43

58

Non pull-out
Left @B
Gray

Gray

Woven fabric
Woven fabric
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

8236-LL-69512801




